
Barrel Futurities Of America - 2025 40th BFA World Championship 11/15 - 11/22

Adequan Open 4D - Sunday - Total $46,344.00
O4D-Sunday - 1D - Total: $14,735.00 Total Count: 405

Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout

1 44 Ruby Lightfoot Arlington
Heights CA MISTER CASH FLO 15.287 $2,800.00

2 80 Merrick Moyer Woodward OK Namgis Mucho Dinero 15.320 $2,210.00
3 85 Cassie Morton Jackson TN SS ROCKY CANYON 15.368 $1,768.00
4 39 Summer Muhlenkamp Swanton OH TS FRENCH TRAFFIC 15.432 $1,474.00

5 54 Rylee Jo Maryman St.
Francisville LA One Cupa Tees Sis 15.470 $1,326.00

6 248 Ceri Ward Wayne OK VF LAST SHOT OF RED 15.523 $1,179.00
7 206 Cayla Small Afton OK SLICK N BLACK 15.536 $1,031.00
8 32 Chantal Auger St Eustache CA RUN FOR HEAVEN 15.543 $884.00
9 231 Sammie Willoughby Stephenville TX SHES SO UNREAL 15.543 $737.00

10 2 Christine Laughlin
Derenzo Reddick FL MY FLASHY JESS 15.551 $589.00

11 30 Melissa Mcdonald Ottawa Lake MI BIANKUS A FORTUNE 15.606 $442.00
12 63 Haiven Teel Jonesboro AR KN lil bit of heaven 15.623 $295.00
13 65 Kaylee Weaver Mishawaka IN FRENCH BLING N KANDY 15.643
14 22 Lacy Billingsley Aubrey TX Hey Willis 15.669
15 182 Debbie Pate Newcastle OK CREDITTHEFIREFIGHTER 15.680
16 57 Kate Kelley Tahlequah OK IM A HEARTBREAKER 15.688
17 326 Abby Fields Stephenville TX NITTYY GRITTYY 15.690
18 213 Hilary Ellingson Kellyville OK TK COWBOY CASANOVA 15.705
19 336 Bailee Snow Sallisaw OK Chasin A Fling 15.722
20 77 Britney Knowles Kingston OK FTF FAMED GOLD FLASH 15.728
21 330 Jen Roberts Cassoday KS SAY ARRIVEDERCI 15.728
22 253 Darla Hoover Cushing OK MISTER DOC DYNASTY 15.734
23 90 Jennilee Thompson Seminole OK FAMOUS COPPER CASH 15.735
24 333 Dawson Miller Richmond KY Firewater Sam 15.762
25 11 Caroline Boucher Whitesboro TX MJ Neon Moon 15.765
26 293 Annelyssa Massie Wynnewood OK TWO SMART N PEPPY BR 15.765
27 74 Brynn Hensley Nevada MO A STREAK OF HAPPY 15.767

O4D-Sunday - 2D - Total: $12,632.00
Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout

1 82 Stephanie Cleveland Bristow OK STYLISHFRENCHDESIGN 15.791 $2,400.00
2 137 Casey Varpness Rochester MN SC IMA EPIC WINNER 15.794 $1,895.00
3 16 Jacey Dennison Ashland VA SUITE FAME OF MINE 15.795 $1,516.00
4 7 Alexandra Lanier Rome GA FIERY BLESSINGS 15.802 $1,263.00
5 298 Elva May Steinmetz Sallisaw OK A SHARP GOLD BUCKLE 15.812 $1,137.00
6 174 Caroline Boucher Whitesboro TX RR MIST MY JET 15.822 $1,010.00
7 65 Emmi Randolph Moulton AL RUNNIN FRENCH FIESTA 15.823 $884.00
8 227 Savannah Smith Chesterfield VA SHEZA BULLYS FRECKLE 15.833 $758.00
9 170 Stephanie Cleveland Bristow OK A STYLISH FRENCHMAN 15.835 $632.00

10 159 Mckenzie Small York ME FIREWATER N SECRETS 15.842 $505.00
11 48 Sadie Damuth Hallsville TX UNEXPECTED FORTUNE 15.856 $379.00
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12 52 Chazli Massey Addington OK FLASHING MY GUNS 15.864 $253.00
13 278 Brady Gipson Rose Hill KS JS FRIDAYNIGHTSHINER 15.865
14 317 Alexa Davis Durham CA Beggin For Bugs 15.877
15 132 Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN LUCKY BLAZE 15.884
16 289 Kristin Yde Benson NC SAYY MY NAME 15.885
17 118 Kaylee Weaver Mishawaka IN STREAKINGTOTHELOU 15.897
18 192 Bradee Addison Elmore City OK FOOLIN FIREWATER 15.900
19 24 Ella Mathews Shelley ID SIGN TA ME 15.902
20 211 Troy Crumrine Waynesfield OH TITAN REMEMBER EDDIE 15.904
21 316 Jamie Wilson Weatherford TX TJR SENORITA STINSON 15.907
22 131 Cindy Arnold Vian OK FIREWATERFOURONE 15.908
23 62 Riley Kinto Austin TX TRES SOUTHERN REBEL 15.912
24 218 Katie Traut Avon MN WPHFIRENTAFAME 15.923
25 304 Karla Oller Enid OK KO Nifting Ta Fame 15.937
26 339 Brian Wheeler Summit MS SBW MAKINITRAIN 15.953
27 130 Sara Doyle Holton KS SN FAMOUS RED DEVIL 15.954
28 323 Cayla Small Afton OK RDC DESIGNED N FIRE 15.970
29 43 Haley Fauste Cynthiana KY EDDIES ROLLING STONE 15.971
30 241 Kelsey Treharne Collinsville TX TS HAYDAYS STINSON 15.972
31 276 Lora Alexander Overbrook OK Famous Sassy Firebug 15.977
32 275 Odale Comer Tenaha TX RANSOM NOTE 15.981
33 331 Krystal Teel Jonesboro AR MAY MOONLIGHT STREAK 15.989
34 8 Jolene Montgomery Purdon TX 15.995
35 116 Amy Leblanc Raceland LA 16.004
36 191 Carlos Renato Weatherford TX Tres Move You 16.008
37 41 Breckyn Kuhn Ashland VA ONE SLICK WINNER 16.010
38 68 Piper Eubank Cleburne TX FIRST PRIZE TICKET 16.014
39 279 Bradee Addison Elmore City OK RR Hot Rocks 16.019
40 212 Haley Bechard Jupiter FL HES JUST A FLING 16.020
41 321 Lance Graves Hartshorne OK DYNAMITES LAST FLING 16.028
42 307 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Goodbye Sugar Perks 16.030

43 33 Rylee Jo Maryman St.
Francisville LA Special Metalic Girl 16.030

44 144 Chloé Périard Bastien Mont-Laurier QC DCE SASSY SENORITA 16.043
45 235 Cadyn Nelson Buffalo MN KOLD FEET 16.049
46 86 Sandra Fischer Enumclaw WA 16.051
47 13 Mason Irons Meridian MS SJR DIAMOND BANDIT 16.053
48 300 Sharin Hall Pilot Point TX NONSTOP LANE TA FAME 16.073
49 89 Lana Merrick-Bailey Norman OK FC Strait Ruffian 16.074
50 239 Riley Shetron Shippensburg PA RDC FIRE FAME N WINE 16.078
51 315 Jeannie Mckee Hico TX HELL ON THE HEART 16.087
52 313 Elena Bowling Valley Center KS MANNYTER 16.095
53 154 Joao Leao Whitewright TX JL TRAFFIC SURPRISE 16.101
54 237 Ryann Pedone Thackerville OK RR WINDIGO 16.101
55 36 Kelsey Treharne Collinsville TX JUNO IMA WINNER 16.103
56 263 Jana Guthrie Canton TX SHAKEMUP GRETZKY 16.114
57 9 Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN KANDY KOATED 16.115
58 291 Darla Hoover Cushing OK DRIFWOOD DRIFTER 16.126
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59 257 Troy Crumrine Waynesfield OH TITANS FAME 16.127
60 156 Bailee Snow Sallisaw OK Frenchstreakin Mayda 16.129
61 13 Kara Thell Wrenshall MN DONT WORRY I GOT YOU 16.132
62 16 Britney Knowles Kingston OK C TA FAME 16.133
63 121 Carley Turak Elkhart IN JK JAZZY STINGER 16.133
64 179 Kelsey Treharne Collinsville TX FRENCH DRIPN DESIGN 16.133
65 327 Jarrett Long Portage PA FIVE L DASHNDARKFAME 16.133
66 115 Sandi Biewald Elmore City OK LIL CHOCOLATE DROP 16.148

67 196 Jessica Betz Washoe
Valley NV DH TRES TIMES A LADY 16.151

68 69 Alexandra Lanier Rome GA DRIFTWOODS DUTCHESS 16.153
69 281 Kristen Hoagland Crawford TX NNN FLAMING WATER 16.156
70 125 Stephanie Cleveland Bristow OK FRENCH OFFIM STYLISH 16.161
71 6 Aubrey Miller Anytown TX DASHIN TA KISS 16.174
72 24 Brian Skaggs Smoot WV This Policy Bugs U 16.184
73 44 Mason Irons Meridian MS MVP 16.188
74 47 Jacey Dennison Ashland VA VODKA FAME N FIRE 16.201
75 221 Kelly Mudd Sweet Lake LA GOODBYE NICK 16.215
76 142 Ashlyn Lewis Chocowinity NC BLAZIN BLACK MAMBA 16.216
77 145 Lori Wooten Ft Towson OK TJR Stinson N Stoli 16.218
78 280 Jody Wright Meeker OK FIESTA STREAKER 16.218
79 45 Lindsey Evers Ravenna NE MM BANKIN ON MONEY 16.221
80 135 Millie Marquart Mason TX TE Wagons Sickem 16.240
81 238 Grace Patton Stephenville TX SHEZ AN EARLY BIRD 16.247
82 200 Ryann Pedone Thackerville OK REZILIENT 16.248
83 194 Jane Melby Wilson OK BRINGN METALLIC BACK 16.260
84 38 Shelby Ewing Waverly OH JF KANDYFROSTEDFAME 16.260
85 2 Breckyn Kuhn Ashland VA VF BORN TA GLITTER 16.262
86 334 Gracie Camphouse Idaho Falls ID TILLYS SPECIAL 16.269
87 335 Macie Graves Hartshorne OK DOCS SPECIAL PERKS 16.272
88 254 Madilynn Strong Choctaw OK KITS BAR LENA 16.273
89 319 Terry Vogel Gainesville TX 16.278

O4D-Sunday - 3D - Total: $8,420.00
Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout

1 199 Candie Wolf Decatur TX Kits Texas Taxi 16.303 $1,600.00
2 236 Traver Rains Simms MT ANGELS FAME N MONEY 16.310 $1,263.00
3 258 Haley Bechard Jupiter FL may fling first sign 16.325 $1,010.00
4 219 Elizabeth Caldwell South Hill VA VF GOOD AN READY 16.327 $842.00
5 40 Christy Terry fort smith AR Guards Dashing Man 16.338 $758.00
6 176 Lorie Diodosio Fowler CO KAHN MANN 16.344 $674.00

7 264 Ruby Lightfoot Arlington
Heights CA Shawnee got Yo Seis 16.350 $589.00

8 60 Merrick Moyer Woodward OK Hiccup 16.352 $505.00
9 19 Kelby Lyn Griffin Cleburne TX BUG ON A RITZ 16.357 $421.00

10 73 Landri Henderson Whitesboro TX HOT LIPPS HOULIHAN 16.359 $337.00
11 222 Carina Morris Calvert TX GUYS HEART BREAKER 16.366 $253.00
12 162 Kelsey Treharne Collinsville TX TWO BLACK CADILLACS 16.371 $168.00
13 84 Allison Humphrey Granbbury TX GUN SHO 16.372
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14 232 Jane Melby Wilson OK RC Streakin Black 16.374
15 201 Raeley Crouch El Reno OK CALIENTE LIGHTS 16.379
16 228 Jennifer Cook Alvarado TX MEAN JOLLENE 16.380
17 39 Audrey Lalonde Gatineau QC LAYIN ONE DOWN 16.383
18 23 Darcy Dement Jackson TN Boons French Star 16.383
19 55 Jennifer Schmidt Choctaw OK JS Fire On Three 16.385
20 309 Josey Owens Goshen AL GBA WILD AVERSION 16.397
21 146 Bryar Wilson Calvin OK THE RUNAWAY BRIDE 16.416
22 48 Michelle Serna Alvord TX JW ROWDY TOM KITTY 16.419
23 329 Drake Gray Middleburn FL AINT HE A WINNER 16.426
24 47 Ashlyn Lewis Chocowinity NC 16.437
25 55 Sheyenne Smith Chesterfield VA DONTYA SASS ME 16.440
26 46 Kelby Lyn Griffin Cleburne TX BKO FAME TA BULLY 16.452
27 155 Lee Vogel Gainesville TX DINKY JETS FAMOUS JR 16.479
28 102 Denis Robert St-Pie QC GYPSY FLING 16.484
29 208 Joao Leao Whitewright TX HERACLES 16.484
30 26 Darla Corff Leedey OK OUR DARK FLING 16.488
31 207 Darla Hoover Cushing OK A RARE BAR CHICK 16.488
32 150 Jeffrey Varner Sedalia CO FAMOUS FRENCH SOX 16.492
33 260 Carlos Renato Weatherford TX LANEY FROST 16.503
34 250 Kinsley Swepston Vian OK OKEY SEPARATION 16.505
35 314 Audrey Joines Lebanon TN QUEENS FLASHY STREAK 16.510
36 140 Lily Wofford Vilonia AR FIREONSTICKSNSTONES 16.520
37 57 Landri Henderson Whitesboro TX MARYS QUIXOTE GIRL 16.524
38 190 Traver Rains Simms MT LUCKY LIL FRENCHMAN 16.527
39 25 Cathy Brooks Mcloud OK COATS FRENCHMANS JET 16.537
40 17 Sadie Damuth Hallsville TX SELENE MELODY 16.538
41 272 Brimley Crouch El Reno OK EXTRA KINDA GUY 16.547
42 297 Jessica Bagnell Stillwater OK FOURTEEN FORTY 16.547

43 54 Rebecca
Rothlisberger Beeville TX SILVERWOODZANGAYPARR 16.549

44 51 Quincy Tucker Nardin OK CJ CHOOSE TA HUSTLE 16.549
45 126 Meghann Daniel Bronson FL CA SMOOTHDASHINGCAT 16.552
46 147 Stepheny Womack Nocona TX THE SLICK FLIT 16.552
47 72 Caroline Boucher Whitesboro TX winner Fling Cash 16.558
48 105 Madison Schalla Arapaho OK TS KOOL MY BEER 16.573
49 189 Ashley Dolphin Delano MN GOOD REPUTATION 16.574
50 303 Stevie Thornburg Okmulgee OK Blue Sharona 16.583
51 67 Elexes Schrock Bristol IN SAIL ON JIMMY 16.606
52 100 Audrey Lalonde Gatineau QC KY RUN EASYFIREWATER 16.609
53 107 Miracle Faith Nelson Waterproof LA DAY AFTER MIDNIGHT 16.611
54 288 Melissa Hack Choctaw OK HANNIBAL LEKTOR 16.613
55 153 Danny Cipri Ellettsville IN GQH HEAVENS OUTABIDS 16.615
56 320 Bradee Addison Elmore City OK MC 77 16.616
57 261 Jolene Montgomery Purdon TX SIERRAS FAMOUS GAL 16.619
58 166 Jamie Dearle Piedmont OK HUSTLIN FOR MOOLAH 16.626
59 31 Callie Baker Bainbridge OH SEE ME N A CROWN 16.627
60 101 Christy Terry fort smith AR Famous Bashing Bully 16.628
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61 129 Caroline Boucher Whitesboro TX HP Likely A Winner 16.644

62 158 Mia Gosselin
Sainte-

Clotilde De
Beauce

QC DASHIN SIX CHICKS 16.649

63 18 Mandy Ralston Cohutta GA Zing Zang 16.652
64 27 Teagan Morton Newkirk OK WHEELS UP IN 20 16.654
65 164 Lisa Motteler Punta Gorda FL 16.673
66 259 Hilary Ellingson Kellyville OK FRENCHIN DA LADY 16.674
67 37 Mckenzie Small York ME BEDA B A LEADER 16.675
68 282 Traver Rains Simms MT FAMES EBONY MOON 16.679
69 58 Riley Shetron Shippensburg PA AN EPIC FAME 16.682
70 322 Angela Festervan Benton LA WOLFF OF WALLSTREET 16.689
71 311 Debbie Joines Lebanon TN FC FUEL INTHE TETONS 16.696
72 255 Joao Leao Whitewright TX BULLYS FRENCH DESIGN 16.700
73 233 Bradee Addison Elmore City OK Marlenes The Boss 16.712
74 110 Kate Kelley Tahlequah OK WHISK ME AWAY 16.721
75 19 Taylor Estep Cedar Bluff VA OH HERE KITTY KITTY 16.724
76 64 Max Wright weatherford OK CATT STRETCHES 16.740
77 306 Carlos Renato Weatherford TX DESIGNED BY PAIGE 16.764
78 256 Kristin Yde Benson NC CORONASMAKEMESTREAK 16.772
79 70 Taylor Riddles Noble OK DASHIN TOMMY 16.776
80 269 Danyelle Campbell Millsap TX HE DARES THE DEVIL 16.783
81 93 Chantal Auger St Eustache CA First Lady in vegas 16.785
82 185 Savannah Smith Chesterfield VA ROARING ANGELE 16.786

O4D-Sunday - 4D - Total: $6,315.00
Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout

1 122 Tylor Morillo Perkins OK PACKIN DYNAMITE 16.787 $1,200.00
2 136 Jamie Dearle Piedmont OK IVORY HAILSTORM 16.793 $947.00
3 20 Taylor Dobler Maysville NC TY SHAKE N BLAZE 16.806 $758.00
4 103 Robert Blohowiak Larsen WI JRJ MaxShaqAttack 16.809 $632.00
5 1 Alexa Eklund Cass Lake MN STREAKIN HOSS 16.816 $568.00
6 10 Elexes Schrock Bristol IN SWEET TALKING 16.826 $505.00
7 277 Zach Paul Healdton OK 16.844 $442.00
8 53 Breckyn Kuhn Ashland VA KISS HER GOODBYE 16.855 $379.00
9 226 Bonnie Baughman Kismet KS VF Rock Grinder 16.874 $316.00

10 3 Lisa Gray Hillsburgh ON Namgis DB6 16.877 $253.00
11 217 Claudia Carter Carrollton GA PATRYCK 16.891 $189.00

12 63 Christine Laughlin
Derenzo Reddick FL TRES DINEROS 16.916 $126.00

13 134 Kelsey Treharne Collinsville TX DG SHAPIRO 16.935
14 167 Jessie Fuqua Mayetta KS COCKY LIL SWAGG 16.948
15 64 Brooke Addison Lonoke AR DP Smoken JP 16.950
16 294 Talmadge Green Anytown TX Aint First Yer Last 16.956
17 187 Odale Comer Tenaha TX NONSTOP TA HEAVEN 16.957
18 215 Jolene Montgomery Purdon TX TC THE FAME LANE 16.984
19 128 Alexis Poore Kieffer WV WRECKLESS BULLY 17.017
20 108 Haydn Morsa Grants Pass OR LF SLASHIN FOR FUN 17.020
21 11 Riley Kinto Austin TX STRETCH BOMB 17.032
22 338 Jordan Moore Macy IN TO WILD FOR TRAFFIC 17.051
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23 78 Meghann Daniel Bronson FL CA VALIANT HEROINE 17.055
24 139 Terri Langworthy Sturgis MI EYE CHARGIN TA FAME 17.068
25 332 Nick Plagge Thackerville OK great under pressure 17.068
26 151 Rebecca Eastridge Beckley WV PAYYOURWAYTAHEAVEN 17.129
27 180 Audra Masterson Purcell OK UNBULLYVABLE 17.136
28 117 Shelby Poorman Sealy TX DREAMIN OF ELVIS 17.158
29 124 Jacey Dennison Ashland VA FLASH ME EDDIE 17.174
30 163 Lacey Sadler Ardmore OK LIONS ROYAL FAME 17.184
31 5 Kelsey Treharne Collinsville TX KM ROCKIN MY SOCKS 17.188
32 52 Dana Yecker Loxahatchee FL MR KELLYS GIRL 17.200
33 224 Carlos Renato Weatherford TX Baby James 17.214
34 92 Callie Baker Bainbridge OH CHASIN FIRE AND FAME 17.228
35 197 Riley Shetron Shippensburg PA MR DASH OF SASS 17.247
36 160 Kit Johnson Purcell OK EL ENCANTO 17.248
37 25 Eva Lagreca Lakeway TX NOVINOPHOBIA 17.252
38 273 Anna Pollard Chappell Hill TX BLEW SUEDE SHOES 17.263
39 59 Elle VanLoo Ashland MO BUGGIN THE CARTEL 17.315
40 28 Cassie Morton Jackson TN SS I AM MISTY 17.370
41 265 Tracy Mays Nevada MO chesters boogie man 17.388
42 262 Oliva Robinson Bellville TX EPIC TO A T 17.392
43 193 Sammie Willoughby Stephenville TX STREAKIN REMINGTON 17.411

44 21 Kendall Crow Dripping
Springs TX JAMMIN TRAFFIC 17.420

45 133 Bailey Howard Krum TX CH BLONDE N BOUJEE 17.421
46 223 Lora Kohr Douglass KS MAGIC BAY WINDS 17.422
47 127 Maia White Forest City IL My Daddys Happy 17.447
48 109 Michelle Serna Alvord TX Cartel is in the house 17.457
49 62 Taylor Eastridge Beckley WV SMOKEM WITH WILLY 17.466
50 80 Taylor Estep Cedar Bluff VA JS SLYE IN STARLIGHT 17.498
51 186 Carina Morris Calvert TX Written In Red 17.561
52 97 Angela Taylor Waxahachie TX FLING N EPIC 17.578
53 161 Briannah Coker Gibsonburg OH 17.640
54 71 Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN GOODBYE ZENA 17.665
55 318 Kaitlyn Barr Sandyville WV COATS FRENCH MARTHA 17.676
56 308 Dylan Heishman Perrin TX Dakar 911 17.686
57 91 Kennedy Clark Gravette AR PAINTEDPYRODYNOMITO 17.761

58 112 Jo Van Winkle Buchanan
Dam TX PERKS WILD HAYDAY 17.762

59 295 Brandy Farmer Pilot
Mountain NC MOONIN THE PAPARAZZI 17.876

60 188 Cadyn Nelson Buffalo MN TRENTASEI 17.966
61 1 Dana Yecker Loxahatchee FL BEEF STEWY 18.030
62 111 Oaklie Howard Glencoe OK 18.069
63 81 Ashley Skaggs Smoot WV JRF FIREWATER LILLY 18.096
64 119 Riley Shetron Shippensburg PA LOUISIANA MANNY 18.115
65 148 Kerry Rasp Sanger TX CF SKIPPEN TOFAME 18.126
66 113 Dana Yecker Loxahatchee FL FAMOUS FAYANN 18.218
67 302 Kate Maloney Winslow AR RONAS FIREWATERNSILK 18.230
68 51 Kimberly Monaco Punta Gorda FL California N CHROME 18.404
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69 214 Kristin Yde Benson NC DRIFTIN HERO 18.598
70 79 Sylvia Shidemantle Guysmills PA CS FABULOUS DANCER 18.607
71 95 Jenn Zeller Gettysburg SD MS LEWIE LEWIE 18.659
72 74 Madelyn Mcdowell Paola KS MISS JESS DESERT 19.049
73 310 DAYNA ENGLISH LEONARD TX GOOGLE THIS GUY 19.053

74 60 Jo Van Winkle Buchanan
Dam TX BOOTSSCOOTINNTRAFFIC 19.137

75 120 Marci Jackson Durant OK PEARL SKYE 19.140
76 287 Matthew Smith Princeton IN ICEE FAME 19.491
77 138 Christon Holland Clarksville AR DOUBLE ON DA ROCKS 19.558
78 6 Deedee Meyer Elkins AR 19.653

79 10 Rylee Jo Maryman St.
Francisville LA WYO Starlight Special 20.563

80 271 Josey Owens Goshen AL A STREAK OF WILD 20.571
81 266 Hannah Howell Stillwater OK Docs in Traffic 20.627
82 225 Ashley Dolphin Delano MN REPAINTABULL 20.738
83 246 Savannah Banner Mayodan NC BEECHY KEEN 20.764
84 17 Meghann Daniel Bronson FL CA DASHING CATTILAC 20.798

85 71 Crystal Mason Mount
Washington KY GBA MAXIMUM SAVAGE 20.807

86 230 Josey Owens Goshen AL STREAKIN SUNFROST 20.814
87 56 Juddy Farella Cheyenne WY FAMOUS HONYOCK 20.833
88 268 Katelyn Hobbie Atoka OK KC JUDGE ON FIRE 20.847
89 220 Kenzye Risenhoover Sallisaw OK Stormy 20.905
90 4 Kaylee Weaver Mishawaka IN Friday Night Cowboy 20.951
91 283 Maylee Mccrary Bryson TX FAME AND FROSTYS 20.956
92 242 Jennifer Gundy Walker MO BOUDREAUSSIPPINROZAY 20.974
93 5 Presley Davis Spicewood TX FUROCIOUSLADYCHASER 20.976
94 70 Jaden Elliott Yukon OK SHAKE EM SILK DASH 20.988
95 157 Addison Gregg Guthrie OK DECADES OF HONOR 21.010
96 290 Cayla Small Afton OK RDC BLACK TA FAME 21.023
97 59 Carley Turak Elkhart IN SOUNDS LIKE FIESTA 21.058
98 18 Maggie Peacock Lavaca AR ANAQUA TUFF STUFF 21.085
99 14 Halle Laswell Santa Claus IN SUDDENLY FAME US 21.088
100 165 Kaylee Weaver Mishawaka IN MAKE ME A MARTINI 21.091
101 78 Julia Leao Whitewright TX BELLA RED FAME HAG 21.133
102 50 Haydn Morsa Grants Pass OR LF WHITE LIGHTNING 21.168
103 175 Carlie Roof Unionville MO DYNASGUN 21.168
104 184 Josey Owens Goshen AL GBA WILD BY DESIGN 21.185
105 38 Donna Harris Canyon TX 21.189
106 247 Reggie Herring Carney OK 21.231
107 234 Raeley Crouch El Reno OK BRAKES R OPTIONAL 21.261
108 32 Julia Leao Whitewright TX MITO SEIS 21.275
109 123 Taylor Eastridge Beckley WV RH FLIT TA FAME 21.306
110 30 Madison Fisher Cass Lake MN THE KNOTTY STREAKER 21.318
111 79 Tallulah Phillips Pawnee OK LIONS QUICK DASH 21.325
112 73 Stacey Ross Glencoe OK CFOUR BAD GIRLFRIEND 21.389
113 312 Sammie Willoughby Stephenville TX It Just Comes Naturally 21.393
114 34 Jenn Zeller Gettysburg SD BET SHESA LADY 21.403
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115 56 Shelby Poorman Sealy TX DH FAMES BOONELLA 21.424
116 82 Ella Kennon Norman OK Jake 21.435
117 267 Raeley Crouch El Reno OK PERKS UNDER PRESSURE 21.462
118 229 Odale Comer Tenaha TX Welcome to the flit show 21.464
119 177 Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN THE KANDYMAN CAN 21.477
120 181 Dani Turner Perkins OK FAMOUS FOR SPEEDIN 21.482
121 172 Meghann Daniel Bronson FL CA WILDCATFAME 21.533

122 12 Madelyn Mcdowell Paola KS DWN
FLASHOFBLUEBONNY 21.563

123 149 Kammi Camphouse Idaho Falls ID RAMEY 21.567
124 66 Taylor Dobler Maysville NC EPICALLY WICKED 21.595
125 210 Savannah Banner Mayodan NC CB PAIGE OF HEAVEN 21.641
126 299 Darla Hoover Cushing OK HEZ SLICK AS A BUG 21.700
127 285 Kaily Sooy Shelbyville MI CHECKERED FLAGG 21.714
128 21 Stephanie Cleveland Bristow OK GUYSTYLISHREPUTATION 21.766
129 33 Alexis Ray Edmond OK FRENCH NAKED LADY 21.781
130 27 Lana Merrick-Bailey Norman OK 21.814
131 75 Halle Laswell Santa Claus IN HL FAMOUS SOCKS 21.834
132 72 Bailey Holt Larkspur CO Bayo At The Bar 21.947
133 270 Brianna Mckinney Glasgow KY FRENCH CHICKOLENA 21.965
134 29 Jennilee Thompson Seminole OK JESS ON FIREWATER 21.999
135 94 Alexis Ray Edmond OK GOOD TIMIN STOLI 22.002
136 99 Ashlyn Lewis Chocowinity NC TRIPPS DEUCES WILD 22.004
137 183 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Jess Uno Minoto 22.091

138 66 Sheridan Smith Nort
Chesterfield VA JL SASSY DASHER 22.124

139 3 Ceeli Smith Wills Point TX sr insane little leader 22.186
140 15 Jerri Hoholik Manistique MI SHEZFABONAFULLMOON 22.199
141 77 Sheyenne Smith Chesterfield VA VERSION 777 22.204
142 252 Kasadee Vaughan Ramona OK Sunshine by Design 22.218
143 88 Cathy Brooks Mcloud OK Grande Beliza 22.238
144 274 Sammie Willoughby Stephenville TX REDWOOD MANNY GAL 22.343
145 292 Savannah Banner Mayodan NC LSR JetStreakin QT 22.382
146 198 Caroline Boucher Whitesboro TX VRLifeinthefastlane 22.392
147 49 Taylor Jennings Luther OK FRENCHMANS LIL ANGEL 22.467
148 35 Kennedy Clark Gravette AR YELLAFELLA FROG 22.772
149 245 Candie Wolf Decatur TX sheza streaking 22.832
150 305 Jesse Hopper Mayodan NC WILLIS 22.869
151 61 Simon Baker Bainbridge OH KING MOSCATO 23.126
152 296 Aubree Boyd Newville PA IMA WICKED JUDGE 23.516
153 301 Joao Leao Whitewright TX RDC BORNE READY 23.539

154 325 Annick Martineau St Luc De
Vincennes QC VQ LONG RANGE LANE 23.654

155 195 Amanda Zoldak Lisbon OH MY GAME OF FORTUNE 23.748
156 87 Kelsey Treharne Collinsville TX SHORT LANE FAME 23.879
157 106 Sarah Sinclair Grandfield OK MYSTICAL LEADER 25.321
158 202 Jacie Etbauer-Allred Edmond OK FROSTYS CRACKERJACK 25.382
159 216 Jana Guthrie Canton TX CM FIRE ON BUBBLIN 25.596
160 15 Nina shirey Logan OH Makin ya mine 25.601
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161 286 Brad Shirey Logan OH KF FAMOUS FRENCHMAN 25.686
162 28 Presley Davis Spicewood TX DASHIN LIL GUY 25.733
163 68 Lacy Billingsley Aubrey TX PV Watchmeneighneigh 25.763
164 26 faye shirey Logan OH KISS MY FRENCH 25.818
165 324 Chasey Long Portage PA WIL ANDERSON 26.147
166 204 Kasadee Vaughan Ramona OK Boons Misty Gold W5 26.640
167 23 Allison Humphrey Granbbury TX Captain 26.691
168 203 Kinsley Swepston Vian OK JW COGNAC 26.852
169 209 Denis Robert Saint-Pie QC DR STREAKING AXEL 27.048
170 205 Cia Greene Parkville MO CADILLACS N LIONS 27.387
171 251 Cia Greene Parkville MO TWO STEPPIN FAME 27.527
172 20 Breckyn Kuhn Ashland VA FOOLISH N FAMOUS 27.835
173 76 Kara Thell Wrenshall MN TEQUILA ANN 28.194
174 240 Jacie Etbauer-Allred Edmond OK SASSAFROST 28.367
175 29 Aubrey Miller Anytown TX nicks victorya grace 29.193
176 168 Lauren Whitmire Sallisaw OK WR SHESAPRETTYPENNY 31.820
177 104 Skyla Peters Liberal KS Pistol Whistle 34.906

178 173 Cheyenne Larson Council
Grove KS FAST AND FUELISH 46.561

179 169 Debbie Tiffee Kingsville TX KNfrenchmansgotclass NT
180 178 Sierra Sosa Purdon TX LANNISTERSPAYTHRDEBT NT
181 14 Gabriella Hoppock Welch OK ROARRREN NT
182 61 Ella Kennon Norman OK JNBS Southern Whiskey NT

183 8 Chloe Street Dripping
Springs TX MY SWEET GRIZZLY NT

184 171 Virginie Doyon St-Clotilde
Debeauce QC DAE GOOD HEAVENS NT

185 141 Taylor Estep Cedar Bluff VA NT
186 249 Cayla Small Afton OK BEAUTY DAZE NT
187 243 Amanda Zoldak Lisbon OH CASARS FANCY CASH NT
188 83 Carly Rudd Shandon CA ROYAL DESIGN NT
189 244 Caroline Boucher Whitesboro TX DASH OF GODIVA NT
190 41 Evelino Rocha Weatherford TX TO
191 42 Robert Blohowiak Larsen WI SLICKASGOOSEGREASE TO
192 53 Angale Best Tecumseh OK BECCAS TELLER TO

193 96 Ruby Lightfoot Arlington
Heights CA FamousCaliforniaGuy TO

194 98 Mckenzie Small York ME A SWEET FLING TO
195 114 Angale Best Tecumseh OK Gone Super Sonic TO
196 143 Taylor Riddles Noble OK DASHIN TOMMY DO
197 152 Callie Gray-Creager Stillwater OK THIS GUYZ A LEADER TO
198 284 Kagan Davis Purcell OK RB RARE FRENCH KISS TO
199 328 Lexi Bagnell Polson MT CB BOSSANOVA BABY NNTO
200 337 Shelly Mull Amity OR GREEN PAPER STACKS TO
201 340 darlene thoni Marshall TX Big D TO

202 45 Chloe Street Dripping
Springs TX BFF DASH FOUR FAME TO

203 7 Emily Woodward Strong AR FOXY FRENCH DEAL TO
204 35 Emily Woodward Strong AR PJH NATIVES ZERO JET TO
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205 43 Brylen Beicker Seguin TX KB TALENTS TA HEAVEN TO
206 49 Maggie Peacock Lavaca AR SILVER CHARM FLING TO
207 12 Sheridan Shumpert Mooreville MS FAME N PERKS TO
208 46 Miracle Faith Nelson Waterproof LA A TOAST TO JAMBALAYA NNTO

O4D_JR_Sunday - 1D - Total: $350.00 Total Count: 51
Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout

1 80 Merrick Moyer Woodward OK Namgis Mucho Dinero 15.320 $175.00
2 39 Summer Muhlenkamp Swanton OH TS FRENCH TRAFFIC 15.432 $105.00

3 54 Rylee Jo Maryman St.
Francisville LA One Cupa Tees Sis 15.470 $70.00

4 63 Haiven Teel Jonesboro AR KN lil bit of heaven 15.623
5 16 Jacey Dennison Ashland VA SUITE FAME OF MINE 15.795

O4D_JR_Sunday - 2D - Total: $300.00
Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout

1 48 Sadie Damuth Hallsville TX UNEXPECTED FORTUNE 15.856 $150.00
2 52 Chazli Massey Addington OK FLASHING MY GUNS 15.864 $90.00
3 24 Ella Mathews Shelley ID SIGN TA ME 15.902 $60.00
4 62 Riley Kinto Austin TX TRES SOUTHERN REBEL 15.912
5 41 Breckyn Kuhn Ashland VA ONE SLICK WINNER 16.010
6 68 Piper Eubank Cleburne TX FIRST PRIZE TICKET 16.014

7 33 Rylee Jo Maryman St.
Francisville LA Special Metalic Girl 16.030

8 13 Mason Irons Meridian MS SJR DIAMOND BANDIT 16.053
9 6 Aubrey Miller Anytown TX DASHIN TA KISS 16.174

10 44 Mason Irons Meridian MS MVP 16.188
11 47 Jacey Dennison Ashland VA VODKA FAME N FIRE 16.201
12 38 Shelby Ewing Waverly OH JF KANDYFROSTEDFAME 16.260
13 2 Breckyn Kuhn Ashland VA VF BORN TA GLITTER 16.262

O4D_JR_Sunday - 3D - Total: $200.00
Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout

1 60 Merrick Moyer Woodward OK Hiccup 16.352 $100.00
2 23 Darcy Dement Jackson TN Boons French Star 16.383 $60.00
3 146 Bryar Wilson Calvin OK THE RUNAWAY BRIDE 16.416 $40.00
4 55 Sheyenne Smith Chesterfield VA DONTYA SASS ME 16.440
5 17 Sadie Damuth Hallsville TX SELENE MELODY 16.538
6 51 Quincy Tucker Nardin OK CJ CHOOSE TA HUSTLE 16.549
7 64 Max Wright weatherford OK CATT STRETCHES 16.740
8 1 Alexa Eklund Cass Lake MN STREAKIN HOSS 16.816

O4D_JR_Sunday - 4D - Total: $150.00
Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout

1 53 Breckyn Kuhn Ashland VA KISS HER GOODBYE 16.855 $75.00
2 124 Jacey Dennison Ashland VA FLASH ME EDDIE 17.174 $45.00
3 25 Eva Lagreca Lakeway TX NOVINOPHOBIA 17.252 $30.00

4 21 Kendall Crow Dripping
Springs TX JAMMIN TRAFFIC 17.420

5 10 Rylee Jo Maryman St.
Francisville LA WYO Starlight Special 20.563

6 71 Crystal Mason Mount
Washington KY GBA MAXIMUM SAVAGE 20.807

11/16/25, 9:37 PM 2025 40th BFA World Championship 11/15 - 11/22 - Adequan Open 4D - Sunday Winners

https://staff.nextgenrodeo.com 10/15



7 56 Juddy Farella Cheyenne WY FAMOUS HONYOCK 20.833
8 5 Presley Davis Spicewood TX FUROCIOUSLADYCHASER 20.976
9 18 Maggie Peacock Lavaca AR ANAQUA TUFF STUFF 21.085

10 30 Madison Fisher Cass Lake MN THE KNOTTY STREAKER 21.318
11 82 Ella Kennon Norman OK Jake 21.435
12 72 Bailey Holt Larkspur CO Bayo At The Bar 21.947

13 66 Sheridan Smith Nort
Chesterfield VA JL SASSY DASHER 22.124

14 77 Sheyenne Smith Chesterfield VA VERSION 777 22.204
15 15 Nina shirey Logan OH Makin ya mine 25.601
16 28 Presley Davis Spicewood TX DASHIN LIL GUY 25.733
17 26 faye shirey Logan OH KISS MY FRENCH 25.818
18 20 Breckyn Kuhn Ashland VA FOOLISH N FAMOUS 27.835
19 29 Aubrey Miller Anytown TX nicks victorya grace 29.193
20 14 Gabriella Hoppock Welch OK ROARRREN NT
21 61 Ella Kennon Norman OK JNBS Southern Whiskey NT
22 7 Emily Woodward Strong AR FOXY FRENCH DEAL TO
23 35 Emily Woodward Strong AR PJH NATIVES ZERO JET TO
24 43 Brylen Beicker Seguin TX KB TALENTS TA HEAVEN TO
25 49 Maggie Peacock Lavaca AR SILVER CHARM FLING TO

O4D_Adult_Sunday - 1D - Total: $805.00 Total Count: 114
Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout

1 44 Ruby Lightfoot Arlington
Heights CA MISTER CASH FLO 15.287 $266.00

2 206 Cayla Small Afton OK SLICK N BLACK 15.536 $217.00
3 30 Melissa Mcdonald Ottawa Lake MI BIANKUS A FORTUNE 15.606 $161.00
4 65 Kaylee Weaver Mishawaka IN FRENCH BLING N KANDY 15.643 $105.00
5 77 Britney Knowles Kingston OK FTF FAMED GOLD FLASH 15.728 $56.00
6 90 Jennilee Thompson Seminole OK FAMOUS COPPER CASH 15.735
7 333 Dawson Miller Richmond KY Firewater Sam 15.762
8 293 Annelyssa Massie Wynnewood OK TWO SMART N PEPPY BR 15.765

O4D_Adult_Sunday - 2D - Total: $690.00
Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout

1 298 Elva May Steinmetz Sallisaw OK A SHARP GOLD BUCKLE 15.812 $228.00
2 227 Savannah Smith Chesterfield VA SHEZA BULLYS FRECKLE 15.833 $186.00
3 278 Brady Gipson Rose Hill KS JS FRIDAYNIGHTSHINER 15.865 $138.00
4 317 Alexa Davis Durham CA Beggin For Bugs 15.877 $90.00
5 132 Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN LUCKY BLAZE 15.884 $48.00
6 289 Kristin Yde Benson NC SAYY MY NAME 15.885
7 118 Kaylee Weaver Mishawaka IN STREAKINGTOTHELOU 15.897
8 316 Jamie Wilson Weatherford TX TJR SENORITA STINSON 15.907
9 130 Sara Doyle Holton KS SN FAMOUS RED DEVIL 15.954

10 43 Haley Fauste Cynthiana KY EDDIES ROLLING STONE 15.971
11 331 Krystal Teel Jonesboro AR MAY MOONLIGHT STREAK 15.989
12 191 Carlos Renato Weatherford TX Tres Move You 16.008
13 144 Chloé Périard Bastien Mont-Laurier QC DCE SASSY SENORITA 16.043
14 239 Riley Shetron Shippensburg PA RDC FIRE FAME N WINE 16.078
15 263 Jana Guthrie Canton TX SHAKEMUP GRETZKY 16.114
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16 9 Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN KANDY KOATED 16.115
17 291 Darla Hoover Cushing OK DRIFWOOD DRIFTER 16.126
18 13 Kara Thell Wrenshall MN DONT WORRY I GOT YOU 16.132
19 16 Britney Knowles Kingston OK C TA FAME 16.133
20 121 Carley Turak Elkhart IN JK JAZZY STINGER 16.133
21 24 Brian Skaggs Smoot WV This Policy Bugs U 16.184
22 145 Lori Wooten Ft Towson OK TJR Stinson N Stoli 16.218
23 335 Macie Graves Hartshorne OK DOCS SPECIAL PERKS 16.272

O4D_Adult_Sunday - 3D - Total: $460.00
Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout

1 219 Elizabeth Caldwell South Hill VA VF GOOD AN READY 16.327 $152.00

2 264 Ruby Lightfoot Arlington
Heights CA Shawnee got Yo Seis 16.350 $124.00

3 309 Josey Owens Goshen AL GBA WILD AVERSION 16.397 $92.00
4 260 Carlos Renato Weatherford TX LANEY FROST 16.503 $60.00
5 140 Lily Wofford Vilonia AR FIREONSTICKSNSTONES 16.520 $32.00
6 126 Meghann Daniel Bronson FL CA SMOOTHDASHINGCAT 16.552
7 105 Madison Schalla Arapaho OK TS KOOL MY BEER 16.573
8 189 Ashley Dolphin Delano MN GOOD REPUTATION 16.574
9 303 Stevie Thornburg Okmulgee OK Blue Sharona 16.583

10 67 Elexes Schrock Bristol IN SAIL ON JIMMY 16.606
11 107 Miracle Faith Nelson Waterproof LA DAY AFTER MIDNIGHT 16.611
12 288 Melissa Hack Choctaw OK HANNIBAL LEKTOR 16.613
13 18 Mandy Ralston Cohutta GA Zing Zang 16.652
14 58 Riley Shetron Shippensburg PA AN EPIC FAME 16.682
15 322 Angela Festervan Benton LA WOLFF OF WALLSTREET 16.689
16 306 Carlos Renato Weatherford TX DESIGNED BY PAIGE 16.764
17 256 Kristin Yde Benson NC CORONASMAKEMESTREAK 16.772
18 185 Savannah Smith Chesterfield VA ROARING ANGELE 16.786

O4D_Adult_Sunday - 4D - Total: $346.00
Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout

1 136 Jamie Dearle Piedmont OK IVORY HAILSTORM 16.793 $114.00
2 10 Elexes Schrock Bristol IN SWEET TALKING 16.826 $93.00
3 167 Jessie Fuqua Mayetta KS COCKY LIL SWAGG 16.948 $69.00
4 128 Alexis Poore Kieffer WV WRECKLESS BULLY 17.017 $45.00
5 78 Meghann Daniel Bronson FL CA VALIANT HEROINE 17.055 $25.00
6 151 Rebecca Eastridge Beckley WV PAYYOURWAYTAHEAVEN 17.129
7 117 Shelby Poorman Sealy TX DREAMIN OF ELVIS 17.158
8 224 Carlos Renato Weatherford TX Baby James 17.214
9 197 Riley Shetron Shippensburg PA MR DASH OF SASS 17.247

10 262 Oliva Robinson Bellville TX EPIC TO A T 17.392
11 109 Michelle Serna Alvord TX Cartel is in the house 17.457
12 62 Taylor Eastridge Beckley WV SMOKEM WITH WILLY 17.466
13 186 Carina Morris Calvert TX Written In Red 17.561
14 161 Briannah Coker Gibsonburg OH 17.640
15 71 Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN GOODBYE ZENA 17.665
16 318 Kaitlyn Barr Sandyville WV COATS FRENCH MARTHA 17.676
17 308 Dylan Heishman Perrin TX Dakar 911 17.686
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18 188 Cadyn Nelson Buffalo MN TRENTASEI 17.966
19 111 Oaklie Howard Glencoe OK 18.069
20 81 Ashley Skaggs Smoot WV JRF FIREWATER LILLY 18.096
21 119 Riley Shetron Shippensburg PA LOUISIANA MANNY 18.115
22 214 Kristin Yde Benson NC DRIFTIN HERO 18.598
23 79 Sylvia Shidemantle Guysmills PA CS FABULOUS DANCER 18.607
24 95 Jenn Zeller Gettysburg SD MS LEWIE LEWIE 18.659
25 74 Madelyn Mcdowell Paola KS MISS JESS DESERT 19.049
26 310 DAYNA ENGLISH LEONARD TX GOOGLE THIS GUY 19.053
27 6 Deedee Meyer Elkins AR 19.653
28 271 Josey Owens Goshen AL A STREAK OF WILD 20.571
29 266 Hannah Howell Stillwater OK Docs in Traffic 20.627
30 225 Ashley Dolphin Delano MN REPAINTABULL 20.738
31 17 Meghann Daniel Bronson FL CA DASHING CATTILAC 20.798
32 230 Josey Owens Goshen AL STREAKIN SUNFROST 20.814
33 4 Kaylee Weaver Mishawaka IN Friday Night Cowboy 20.951
34 70 Jaden Elliott Yukon OK SHAKE EM SILK DASH 20.988
35 59 Carley Turak Elkhart IN SOUNDS LIKE FIESTA 21.058
36 14 Halle Laswell Santa Claus IN SUDDENLY FAME US 21.088
37 165 Kaylee Weaver Mishawaka IN MAKE ME A MARTINI 21.091
38 175 Carlie Roof Unionville MO DYNASGUN 21.168
39 184 Josey Owens Goshen AL GBA WILD BY DESIGN 21.185
40 123 Taylor Eastridge Beckley WV RH FLIT TA FAME 21.306
41 34 Jenn Zeller Gettysburg SD BET SHESA LADY 21.403
42 56 Shelby Poorman Sealy TX DH FAMES BOONELLA 21.424
43 177 Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN THE KANDYMAN CAN 21.477
44 172 Meghann Daniel Bronson FL CA WILDCATFAME 21.533

45 12 Madelyn Mcdowell Paola KS DWN
FLASHOFBLUEBONNY 21.563

46 149 Kammi Camphouse Idaho Falls ID RAMEY 21.567
47 285 Kaily Sooy Shelbyville MI CHECKERED FLAGG 21.714
48 75 Halle Laswell Santa Claus IN HL FAMOUS SOCKS 21.834
49 270 Brianna Mckinney Glasgow KY FRENCH CHICKOLENA 21.965
50 252 Kasadee Vaughan Ramona OK Sunshine by Design 22.218
51 195 Amanda Zoldak Lisbon OH MY GAME OF FORTUNE 23.748
52 202 Jacie Etbauer-Allred Edmond OK FROSTYS CRACKERJACK 25.382
53 216 Jana Guthrie Canton TX CM FIRE ON BUBBLIN 25.596
54 324 Chasey Long Portage PA WIL ANDERSON 26.147
55 204 Kasadee Vaughan Ramona OK Boons Misty Gold W5 26.640
56 205 Cia Greene Parkville MO CADILLACS N LIONS 27.387
57 251 Cia Greene Parkville MO TWO STEPPIN FAME 27.527
58 76 Kara Thell Wrenshall MN TEQUILA ANN 28.194
59 240 Jacie Etbauer-Allred Edmond OK SASSAFROST 28.367
60 104 Skyla Peters Liberal KS Pistol Whistle 34.906
61 178 Sierra Sosa Purdon TX LANNISTERSPAYTHRDEBT NT
62 41 Evelino Rocha Weatherford TX TO

63 96 Ruby Lightfoot Arlington
Heights CA FamousCaliforniaGuy TO

64 152 Callie Gray-Creager Stillwater OK THIS GUYZ A LEADER TO
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65 46 Miracle Faith Nelson Waterproof LA A TOAST TO JAMBALAYA NNTO

O4D_Senior_Sunday - 1D - Total: $330.00 Total Count: 47
Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout

1 32 Chantal Auger St Eustache CA RUN FOR HEAVEN 15.543 $165.00
2 182 Debbie Pate Newcastle OK CREDITTHEFIREFIGHTER 15.680 $99.00
3 211 Troy Crumrine Waynesfield OH TITAN REMEMBER EDDIE 15.904 $66.00
4 131 Cindy Arnold Vian OK FIREWATERFOURONE 15.908
5 304 Karla Oller Enid OK KO Nifting Ta Fame 15.937
6 321 Lance Graves Hartshorne OK DYNAMITES LAST FLING 16.028

O4D_Senior_Sunday - 2D - Total: $282.00
Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout

1 300 Sharin Hall Pilot Point TX NONSTOP LANE TA FAME 16.073 $141.00
2 89 Lana Merrick-Bailey Norman OK FC Strait Ruffian 16.074 $85.00
3 315 Jeannie Mckee Hico TX HELL ON THE HEART 16.087 $56.00
4 115 Sandi Biewald Elmore City OK LIL CHOCOLATE DROP 16.148
5 221 Kelly Mudd Sweet Lake LA GOODBYE NICK 16.215
6 280 Jody Wright Meeker OK FIESTA STREAKER 16.218
7 319 Terry Vogel Gainesville TX 16.278
8 40 Christy Terry fort smith AR Guards Dashing Man 16.338
9 176 Lorie Diodosio Fowler CO KAHN MANN 16.344

10 155 Lee Vogel Gainesville TX DINKY JETS FAMOUS JR 16.479
11 25 Cathy Brooks Mcloud OK COATS FRENCHMANS JET 16.537

O4D_Senior_Sunday - 3D - Total: $188.00
Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout

1 101 Christy Terry fort smith AR Famous Bashing Bully 16.628 $94.00
2 164 Lisa Motteler Punta Gorda FL 16.673 $56.00
3 311 Debbie Joines Lebanon TN FC FUEL INTHE TETONS 16.696 $38.00
4 93 Chantal Auger St Eustache CA First Lady in vegas 16.785
5 103 Robert Blohowiak Larsen WI JRJ MaxShaqAttack 16.809
6 226 Bonnie Baughman Kismet KS VF Rock Grinder 16.874
7 3 Lisa Gray Hillsburgh ON Namgis DB6 16.877
8 294 Talmadge Green Anytown TX Aint First Yer Last 16.956

O4D_Senior_Sunday - 4D - Total: $141.00
Place Number Name City State Stock Time Payout

1 139 Terri Langworthy Sturgis MI EYE CHARGIN TA FAME 17.068 $71.00
2 265 Tracy Mays Nevada MO chesters boogie man 17.388 $42.00
3 223 Lora Kohr Douglass KS MAGIC BAY WINDS 17.422 $28.00
4 97 Angela Taylor Waxahachie TX FLING N EPIC 17.578

5 112 Jo Van Winkle Buchanan
Dam TX PERKS WILD HAYDAY 17.762

6 148 Kerry Rasp Sanger TX CF SKIPPEN TOFAME 18.126
7 302 Kate Maloney Winslow AR RONAS FIREWATERNSILK 18.230

8 60 Jo Van Winkle Buchanan
Dam TX BOOTSSCOOTINNTRAFFIC 19.137

9 120 Marci Jackson Durant OK PEARL SKYE 19.140
10 242 Jennifer Gundy Walker MO BOUDREAUSSIPPINROZAY 20.974
11 38 Donna Harris Canyon TX 21.189
12 247 Reggie Herring Carney OK 21.231
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13 73 Stacey Ross Glencoe OK CFOUR BAD GIRLFRIEND 21.389
14 181 Dani Turner Perkins OK FAMOUS FOR SPEEDIN 21.482
15 27 Lana Merrick-Bailey Norman OK 21.814
16 15 Jerri Hoholik Manistique MI SHEZFABONAFULLMOON 22.199
17 88 Cathy Brooks Mcloud OK Grande Beliza 22.238

18 325 Annick Martineau St Luc De
Vincennes QC VQ LONG RANGE LANE 23.654

19 286 Brad Shirey Logan OH KF FAMOUS FRENCHMAN 25.686
20 42 Robert Blohowiak Larsen WI SLICKASGOOSEGREASE TO
21 53 Angale Best Tecumseh OK BECCAS TELLER TO
22 114 Angale Best Tecumseh OK Gone Super Sonic TO
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